
2023 Loganville Middle School Volleyball Schedule

Date Opponent Location Time

Wed. Aug. 16 Malcolm Bridge Middle HOME 5:00 PM

Tues. Aug. 29 Morgan County Middle HOME 5:00 PM
Wed. Aug. 30 Youth Middle HOME 4:30 PM
Tues. Sept. 5 Oconee Middle HOME 5:00 PM

Mon. Sept. 11 Carver Middle HOME 5:00 PM
Wed. Sept. 13 Dove Creek Middle HOME 5:00 PM

Sat. Aug. 12 Pre-season Jamboree Morgan County HS 9:00 AM
Mon. Aug. 14 Oconee Middle Away 5:00 PM

Mon. Aug. 21 Carver Middle Away 5:00 PM
Wed. Aug. 23 Dove Creek Middle Away 5:00 PM

Wed. Sept. 6 Malcolm Bridge Middle Away 5:00 PM

Tues. Sept. 19 Away 5:00 PM
Wed. Sept. 20 Youth Middle Away 4:30 PM

Sat. Sept. 23 AAC End of Season Tournament Walnut Grove HS 8:00 AM

Morgan County Middle


